Example only: Standard 15 Year PBI Tariff

Customer On Site Usage (OSU) during month
Solar PV Generation (kWh) during Month

Customer’s Starting Bill
Customer Charge

RE Growth Program
LIHEAP Enchancement Charge
Delivery Charges (Non-Volumetric)

Distribution Charge
Transmission Charge
Transition Charge/(Credit)

EE Program Charge

Renewable Energy Dist. Charge
Delivery Per kWh Charges

Total Delivery Charges

Energy Charge
Total Utility Charges

Bill Reduction for Solar

Performance Based Incentive (15 Year PBI)
Total PBI for the Month

Applicable Delivery Per kWh Charges
Transmission Charge
Rate applied for purpose of Bill Credit

Bill Credit Amount

Remaining Bill Customer Owes
PBI Cash Payment Direct to Customer (Taxable)

Monthly Net Income from Solar (Net of Utility Charges)

$5.00
$0.78
$0.73
$6.51

$30.02
$22.25
$0.40
$7.01
$5.52
$64.20

§70.71

$66.61
137.32

$0.3250
$195.00

$0.075
$0.095
$0.170

$102.24

$35.08

$92.76

$57.68

700 kWh
600 kWh
Included?
$0.043
$0.0318 Y
$0.0006 Y
$0.01002 N
$0.0065 N
$0.0917
$0.1010
$0.0952 Y
$0.1962



