## **Example only: Standard 15 Year PBI Tariff**

Customer On Site Usage (OSU) during month		7	00 kWh
Solar PV Generation (kWh) during Month		600 kWh	
Customer's Starting Bill			
Customer Charge	\$5.00		
RE Growth Program	\$0.78		
LIHEAP Enchancement Charge	\$0.73		
Delivery Charges (Non-Volumetric)	\$6.51		
		Inc	luded?
Distribution Charge	\$30.02	\$0.043	Υ
Transmission Charge	\$22.25	\$0.0318	Υ
Transition Charge/(Credit)	\$0.40	\$0.0006	Υ
EE Program Charge	\$7.01	\$0.01002	N
Renewable Energy Dist. Charge	\$5.52	\$0.0065	N
Delivery Per kWh Charges	\$64.20	\$0.0917	
Total Delivery Charges	\$70.71	\$0.1010	
			V
Energy Charge  Total Utility Charges	\$66.61 <b>137.32</b>	\$0.0952 \$0.1962	Υ
Bill Reduction for Solar			
Performance Based Incentive (15 Year PBI)	\$0.3250		
Total PBI for the Month	\$195.00		
Total Pol for the Month	\$135.00		
Applicable Delivery Per kWh Charges	\$0.075		
Transmission Charge	\$0.095		
Rate applied for purpose of Bill Credit	\$0.170		
Bill Credit Amount	\$102.24		
Remaining Bill Customer Owes	\$35.08		
PBI Cash Payment Direct to Customer (Taxable)	\$92.76		
	•		
Monthly Net Income from Solar (Net of Utility Charges)	\$57.68		